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Field City Cup of Innsbruck
Innsbruck, Austria

03.09.2013

IR900 Individual
Men

Pos Start No Name

1. 12 Pereglin Domagoj
2. 89 Bessert Benjamin
3. 11 Krstini¢ Andrej

4. 136  Sergienko Oleg

5. 62 Christoffel Pascal

6. 137  Tertychnyy Andreey
7. 61 Guilaume Florent

8. 135  Perkov Alexey

9. 13 Spoler Zoran

10. 114  Wohlgensinger Peter
11. 42 Jarvesaar Ain

12. 2 Mayer Lukas

13. 141  Kunkler Oskar

14. 63 Carlot Didier

15. 113  Mduller Peter

16. 1 Gsteu Bernhard

17. 41 Eek Arvi
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52 Makela Otto

Nation

CRO
GER
CRO
RUS
FRA
RUS
FRA
RUS
CRO
SuUl
EST
AUT
SVvD
FRA
SuUl
AUT
EST
FIN

Total

873
868
851
851
850
850
848
848
835
830
826
824
815
814
812
805
782
774

65m

285
282
275
276
271
279
270
272
267
263
262
254
260
241
255
258
246
234

50m

292
293
286
287
284
286
285
289
285
288
280
279
282
288
278
274
265
266

35m

296
293
290
288
295
285
293
287
283
279
284
291
273
285
279
273
271
274

10

23
23
14
16
12
15
17
15
13
19
13
18
12
11
12
13
16
10

R10

43
41
38
33
40
35
32
32
30
23
22
22
20
25
21
13
10
16
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Field City Cup of Innsbruck
Innsbruck, Austria

03.09.2013

IR900 Individual

Women

Pos Start No Name

16
17
66
132
43
134
64
133
103
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Odlesi¢ Ka¢avenda Tihana
Pereglin Branka

Trouillet Tiffanie

Klimova Olga

Kahk Merike

Mantcurova Linda

Mutin Cécile

Litovka Olga

Lénart Agota

Nation

CRO
CRO
FRA
RUS
EST
RUS
FRA
RUS
HUN

Total

856
855
849
828
826
825
812
805
803

65m

277
273
275
267
257
262
255
252
243

50m

289
288
284
278
281
282
276
278
284

35m

290
294
290
283
288
281
281
275
276

10

21
18
13
12
18

12
17
13

R10

31
39
34
19
24
26
20
17
19
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Field City Cup of Innsbruck
Innsbruck, Austria

03.09.2013

IR900 Individual
Juniors

Pos Start No Name

1. 20 Pereglin Valentina
2. 18 Kajfes Marijan

3. 19 Keledi¢ lvan

4. 81 Bosch Robin

5. 126  Avdeev lakov

6. 127  Maksimenko Dmitry
7. 67 Bonnin Guillaume
8. 125  Akifeva Victoria

9. 69 Mey Elodie

10. 68 Segur Anthony
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128 Nosukhina Victoria

Nation

CRO
CRO
CRO
GER
RUS
RUS
FRA
RUS
FRA
FRA
RUS

Total

877
845
845
842
832
829
825
822
818
817
753

65m

288
265
276
269
269
265
264
272
261
262
246

50m

292
285
279
290
282
282
278
272
278
280
262

35m

297
295
290
283
281
282
283
278
279
275
245

10

19
15
16
17
12
12
16
18

12

R10

48
31
28
33
25
22
23
14
23
22
11
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Field City Cup of Innsbruck
Innsbruck, Austria

03.09.2013

IR900 Individual
Cadets

Pos Start No Name

131  Popov Artem

24 Strbenac Luka

23 Konzumplik Valentina
129  Kochetova Lolita

22 Cvrila Antonijo

21 Borak Stjepan

130  Simashev Fedor
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Nation

RUS
CRO
CRO
RUS
CRO
CRO
RUS

Total

851
851
850
820
814
803
792

65m

274
273
271
260
266
262
256

50m

286
288
283
277
275
265
257

35m

291
290
296
283
273
276
279

10

15
18
25
11
15

10

R10

35
32
26
22
12
16
13
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Field City Cup of Innsbruck
Innsbruck, Austria

03.09.2013

IR900 Individual

Seniors

Pos Start No Name

70
142
45
51
12
71
44
121
122
46
124
123
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Coussot Jean-Paul
Krebs Bernhard
Karama Aleksander
Lohjelm Lasse
Claude Joel
Delafaite Patrick
Kadastik Juri

Kuts Vladimir
Medvedev Victor
Kiilaspea Inno
Yachnevskiy Anatoly
Yachnevskaya Olga

Nation

FRA
SVvD
EST
FIN
FRA
FRA
EST
RUS
RUS
EST
RUS
RUS

Total

829
826
824
814
811
808
764
760
750
742
742
703

65m

261
269
269
243
257
258
238
244
224
218
238
214

50m

281
284
273
285
273
266
261
257
248
262
263
252

35m

287
273
282
286
281
284
265
259
278
262
241
237

10

13
17
11
12
14
17
13

12
13
10

R10

28
21
22
28
17
19
13

15
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